
Fall 2024   Important Registration and Records Dates 

Classes Begin      Mon       August 26 

Last day to add a Full Semester class Fri August 30 

Labor Day (no classes) Mon September 2  

Fourth Week Early Alert Fri September 20 

Mid-term warnings due for Mini-A courses Fri September 20 9:00 a.m. 

Deadline to withdraw a Mini-A Day course Mon September 23  

Deadline to declare a Full Semester course S/U Mon September 23 

Spring 2025 Course Schedule posted Fri October 11 

Mid-term warnings due for Full Semester courses Fri October 11 9:00 a.m. 

Final exam week for Mini-A courses Mon-Thurs October 14-17 

Fall Break Mon-Tues October 21-22 
 
Mini-B day classes begin Wed October 23  

Final grades due for Mini-A courses Thurs October 24 9:00 a.m. 

Registration for Spring 2025 courses begins Mon October 28 

Deadline to withdraw a Full Semester course Mon October 28  

2nd Round Retention Alert Fri November 1 

Mid-term warnings due for Mini-B courses Fri November 15 9:00 a.m. 

Deadline to withdraw a Mini-B Day course Tues November 19 

Thanksgiving Break Wed-Fri November 27-29 

Last Day of Full Semester classes Fri December 6 

Final exams for Full Semester & Mini-B courses Mon- Fri December 9-13  

Final grades due for Full Semester & Mini-B courses Tues December 17 3:00 p.m. 

 

A complete list of important dates and deadlines is available on the home page of the Faculty Center website at 
bwfacultycenter.com 
 
Updated:  9/10/24. 


